
AUTH - SCHOOL OF POLITICAL SCIENCES - STAFF MEETING HOURS - WINTER SEMESTER 2022-23
Name E-mail Day/time Venue Floor Telephone

Aarbakke Vemund vaarbakk@polsci.auth.gr Friday 15.00-17.00 Egnatia 46 3 2310991991

Andreadis John john@auth.gr Monday & Tuesday 16.30-18.00 Egnatia 46 5 2310991992

Andreou George gioandreou@polsci.auth.gr Tuesday 18.00-20.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Betsakos Vasilis bbetsakos@polsci.auth.gr Monday, 16.00-18.00 Egnatia 46 3 2310991985

Wednesday, 12.00-13.00 Friday, 11.00-12.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Chadjipadelis Theodore chadji@polsci.auth.gr Wednesday 15:00-17:00 Egnatia 46 6 2310997912

Kioupkiolis Alexanrdos alkioup@polsci.auth.gr Thursday, 17.00-18.00 Egnatia 46 5 2310991996

Lazou Vasiliki vlazou@polsci.auth.gr Thursday 13:00-14:00 and via zoom by appointment Egnatia 46 1 2310991961

Manousakis Vasilis vmanousa@polsci.auth.gr Wednesday 18.30-20.00 & Thursday 12.30-14.00, and via Zoom following prior
communication

Egnatia 46 1

Marchetos Spyros spyrosmarchetos@mail.ru Friday , 13.00-15.00 Egnatia 46 3 2310991972

Milosis Dimitris dmilosis@polsci.auth.gr Monday 15:00-16:00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Tuesday 12:00-14:00 Egnatia 46 5 2310991950

Pantazopoulos Andreas anpantaz@gmail.com On sick leave for the winter semester 2022-23

Papageorgiou John ipapageo@polsci.auth.gr Wednesday 13.30 - 14.30 Egnatia 46 2 2310991970

Thursday 15.00- 16.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Papaikinomou Anthony papaoikoa@polsci.auth.gr Monday 12.00-14.00, Tuesday 12.00-14.00, Wednesday 10.00-12.00, Thursday
10.00-12.00, Friday 10.00-12.00. or Zoom in the same times:
https://authgr.zoom.us/j/8116180592?pwd=K2p1eWhOUEs3ZTZ4ejl0U0M0dno0Zz
09

Egnatia 46 1 2310991952

Papastathis Kostas kpapastathis@polsci.auth.gr Wednesday, 12.00-13.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Rotzokos Nikos rotzokos@hotmail.com Thursday, 12.00-14.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Sevaskakis Nikos nsevas@polsci.auth.gr Tuesday 16.00-18.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Stavrakakis John yanstavr@yahoo.co.uk Monday & Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Stilianou Aris stilianu@polsci.auth.gr Tuesday 15.00-16.00, Wednesday 11.00-12.00 Lecturers Office* 1 2310995152

Teperoglou Eftichia efteperoglou@polsci.auth.gr Monday, 12.00-13.30 and via zoom especially for Erasmus issues after
communication with the lecturer

Egnatia 46 2 2310991988

**The Lecturers office is located in the LEPS building, on the 1st floor (access from the stairs at the end of the corridor after the School Admissions Office)

https://authgr.zoom.us/j/8116180592?pwd=K2p1eWhOUEs3ZTZ4ejl0U0M0dno0Zz09
https://authgr.zoom.us/j/8116180592?pwd=K2p1eWhOUEs3ZTZ4ejl0U0M0dno0Zz09

